
Featured Products & Benefits

Flavorful plant-based Mediterranean  
kofta meatballs

Greek Fusion 
Kofta Meatballs

ROVITARIS® FBX 360 (Textured Faba Bean Protein)

ROVITARIS® MC 300

• Non-GMO and allergen free

• Meat-like texture, appearance and color

• Neutral base adaptable to added flavors and colors

• Retains moisture and provides juciness in final applications

• High in protein and naturally cholesterol-free

• Superior binding and texture control

• Meat-like structure, creating a firm bite at hot temperatures



TOTAL 100%

Greek Fusion Kofta Meatballs
Flavorful plant-based Mediterranean kofta meatballs

Get in touch and discover 
transformative functional ingredients

Nutrition Facts 
Serving size 4 oz (112g)
Amount Per Serving

Calories 230
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 820mg 36%
Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%

Dietary Fiber 4g

Vitamin D 1mcg 6%
Calcium 33mg 2%

14%

0%
Total Sugars 1g

Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 478mg 10%

Includes 0g Added Sugars
Protein 16g 

*

Trans Fat 0g

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Visit: iclfood.com/contact 
Follow us on LinkedIn

Water

ROVITARIS® FBX 360

Canola Oil

Coconut Fat

Natural Flavors

Seasonings

ROVITARIS® MC 300

Natural Colors

Salt

57.20%

21.40%

5.00%

5.00%

3.45%

2.25%

2.00%

2.20%

1.50%

Heat in conventional oven at 400ºF  
for approximately 5-6 minutes or until  
internal temperature reaches 165ºF.

Preparation 
Instructions: Oven

ROVITARIS® FBX 360 and ROVITARIS® MC 300 are trademarks of ICL Specialty Products Inc.  
©2023 ICL Specialty Products Inc. All rights reserved. All information is protected under international copyright conventions.

Allergens: none
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