

Greek Fusion Kofta Meatballs

Flavorful plant-based Mediterranean kofta meatballs



Featured Products & Benefits

ROVITARIS® FBX 360 (Textured Faba Bean Protein)

- · Non-GMO and allergen free
- Meat-like texture, appearance and color
- Neutral base adaptable to added flavors and colors
- · Retains moisture and provides juciness in final applications
- High in protein and naturally cholesterol-free

ROVITARIS® MC 300

- Superior binding and texture control
- Meat-like structure, creating a firm bite at hot temperatures

Greek Fusion Kofta Meatballs

Flavorful plant-based Mediterranean kofta meatballs

Preparation Instructions:



Heat in conventional oven at 400°F for approximately 5-6 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165°F.

Ingredients

Water	57.20%
ROVITARIS® FBX 360	21.40%
Canola Oil	5.00%
Coconut Fat	5.00%
Natural Flavors	3.45%
Seasonings	2.25%
Natural Colors	2.20%
ROVITARIS® MC 300	2.00%
Salt	1.50%
TOTAL	100%

Nutrition Fac	cts
Serving size 4 oz	(112g)
Amount Per Serving Calories	230
% [Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 820mg	36%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 16g	
Vitamin D 1mcg	6%
Calcium 33mg	2%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 478mg	10%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

(!) Allergens: none





Get in touch and discover transformative functional ingredients

Visit: iclfood.com/contact Follow us on LinkedIn **(a)**